

PROFIT FROM RACING. Results January 1st 2013 to December 30th 2013

DATE	TIME	COURSE	HORSE	W/L	BSP	LIABILITY	PROFIT	BALANCE	POINTS	TOTAL
2nd January 2013	16.20	Kempton	El Bravo	L	4.48	£100.00	£27.30	£27.30	+0.95	0.95
5th January 2013	13.05	Newcastle	Peaks Of Fire	L	5.40	£100.00	£21.59	£48.89	+0.95	1.90
6th January 2013	16.50	Wolverhampton	Glennten	W	4.15	£100.00	-£100.00	-£51.11	-3.15	-1.25
7th January 2013	16.00	Kempton	Bridge That Gap	L	6.41	£100.00	£17.56	-£33.55	+0.95	-0.30
10th January 2013	14.25	Lingfield	Storm Runner	L	3.20	£100.00	£43.18	£9.63	+0.95	0.65
12th January 2013	13.30	Kempton	Kaysersberg	L	5.41	£100.00	£21.54	£31.17	+0.95	1.60
16th January 2013	16.15	Kempton	Delightful Sleep	L	5.30	£100.00	£22.09	£53.27	+0.95	2.55
21st January 2013	15.05	Wolverhampton	Priors Gold	L	4.31	£100.00	£28.70	£81.97	+0.95	3.50
26th January 2013	14.00	Lingfield	Rich Again	L	4.11	£100.00	£30.55	£112.51	+0.95	4.45
29th January 2013	14.00	Wolverhampton	Daring Damsel	L	5.20	£100.00	£22.62	£135.13	+0.95	5.40
DATE	TIME	COURSE	HORSE	W/L	BSP	LIABILITY	PROFIT	BALANCE	POINTS	TOTAL
2nd February 2013	16.20	Ffos Las	Nutin Fancy	L	5.30	£100.00	£22.09	£22.09	+0.95	0.95
4th February 2013	13.50	Doncaster	Aaim To Prosper	L	4.20	£100.00	£29.69	£51.78	+0.95	1.90
5th February 2013	15.10	Southwell	Lady Malet	L	5.31	£100.00	£22.04	£73.82	+0.95	2.85
8th February 2013	15.45	Bangor	Lean Burn	L	4.80	£100.00	£25.00	£98.82	+0.95	3.80
11th February 2013	17.30	Wolverhampton	Kai	L	6.43	£100.00	£17.50	£116.32	+0.95	4.75
13th February 2013	13.50	Southwell	Rose Garnet	L	5.40	£100.00	£21.59	£137.91	+0.95	5.70
15th February 2013	15.30	Sandown	Tominator	W	3.65	£100.00	-£100.00	£37.91	-2.65	3.05
16th February 2013	13.55	Wincanton	Oscar Amy	L	5.50	£100.00	£21.11	£59.02	+0.95	4.00
18th February 2013	16.40	Carlisle	Walser	L	4.60	£100.00	£26.39	£85.41	+0.95	4.95
21st February 2013	17.10	Sedgefield	Vardas Supreme	L	5.41	£100.00	£21.54	£106.95	+0.95	5.90
27th February 2013	16.50	Bangor	Starsky Des Mottes	L	5.10	£100.00	£23.17	£130.12	+0.95	6.85
DATE	TIME	COURSE	HORSE	W/L	BSP	LIABILITY	PROFIT	BALANCE	POINTS	TOTAL
1st March 2013	15.50	Doncaster	Civil Unrest	L	5.00	£100.00	£23.75	£23.75	+0.95	0.95
4th March 2013	18.30	Kempton	Time Square	L	5.42	£100.00	£21.49	£45.24	+0.95	1.90
6th March 2013	17.20	Catterick	Koben Jet	L	5.50	£100.00	£21.11	£66.35	+0.95	2.85
7th March 2013	16.30	Southwell	Only Ten Per Cent	L	6.05	£100.00	£18.81	£85.17	+0.95	3.80
10th March 2013	15.00	Warwick	Woodford County	L	4.70	£100.00	£25.68	£110.84	+0.95	4.75
12th March 2013	18.50	Wolverhampton	Petersboden	L	5.20	£100.00	£22.62	£133.46	+0.95	5.70
13th March 2013	14.20	Huntingdon	Suffice	L	4.01	£100.00	£31.56	£165.02	+0.95	6.65
15th March 2013	15.20	Cheltenham	Long Run	L	4.89	£100.00	£24.42	£189.44	+0.95	7.60
15th March 2013	17.35	Wolverhampton	For Shia And Lula	L	5.27	£100.00	£22.25	£211.69	+0.95	8.55
16th March 2013	14.05	Uttoxeter	Tresor De Bontee	W	5.00	£100.00	-£100.00	£111.69	-4.00	4.55
21st March 2013	20.00	Kempton	Alshan Fajer	L	5.29	£100.00	£22.14	£133.84	+0.95	5.50
24th March 2013	16.40	Lingfield	Sunny Bank	L	4.49	£100.00	£27.22	£161.06	+0.95	6.45
27th March 2013	20.50	Wolverhampton	Alluring Star	L	5.30	£100.00	£22.09	£183.15	+0.95	7.40
28th March 2013	14.20	Ffos Las	Black Is Beautiful	L	6.19	£100.00	£18.30	£201.45	+0.95	8.35
31st March 2013	14.10	Towcester	Thinger Licht	W	4.31	£100.00	-£100.00	£101.45	-3.31	5.04
DATE	TIME	COURSE	HORSE	W/L	BSP	LIABILITY	PROFIT	BALANCE	POINTS	TOTAL
1st April 2013	14.40	Yarmouth	Aquarian Spirit	L	3.58	£100.00	£36.82	£36.82	+0.95	0.95
3rd April 2013	16.50	Southwell	Standpoint	L	5.10	£100.00	£23.17	£59.99	+0.95	1.90

4th April 2013	15.30	Lingfield	Diamond Lady	L	5.19	£100.00	£22.67	£82.67	+0.95	2.85
5th April 2013	16.05	Leicester	Magic City	L	4.70	£100.00	£25.68	£108.34	+0.95	3.80
9th April 2013	17.05	Southwell	Silly Billy	L	5.31	£100.00	£22.04	£130.38	+0.95	4.75
11th April 2013	19.30	Kempton	Ruscello	L	5.18	£100.00	£22.73	£153.11	+0.95	5.70
13th April 2013	14.20	Doncaster	Highland Knight	L	3.89	£100.00	£32.87	£185.98	+0.95	6.65
16th April 2013	14.30	Exeter	Highland Retreat	L	5.46	£100.00	£21.30	£207.28	+0.95	7.60
19th April 2013	17.15	Newbury	Heeraat	W	3.75	£100.00	-£100.00	£107.28	-2.75	4.85
20th April 2013	15.05	Bangor	Wheres The Hare	L	4.27	£100.00	£29.05	£136.33	+0.95	5.80
22nd April 2013	14.20	Kempton	Idle Curiosity	L	5.30	£100.00	£22.09	£158.43	+0.95	6.75
29th April 2013	15.40	Kelso	Or de Grugy	L	4.05	£100.00	£31.15	£189.58	+0.95	7.70
DATE	TIME	COURSE	HORSE	W/L	BSP	LIABILITY	PROFIT	BALANCE	POINTS	TOTAL
2nd May 2013	15.00	Redcar	Cara Gina	L	5.32	£100.00	£21.99	£21.99	+0.95	0.95
4th May 2013	14.20	Goodwood	Coquet	L	4.30	£100.00	£28.79	£50.78	+0.95	1.90
7th May 2013	15.10	Kempton	True Prince	L	3.88	£100.00	£32.99	£83.76	+0.95	2.85
11th May 2013	15.00	Haydock	Burwaaz	L	5.40	£100.00	£21.59	£105.36	+0.95	3.80
13th May 2013	14.50	Wolverhampton	Goldan Jess	L	5.05	£100.00	£23.46	£128.81	+0.95	4.75
14th May 2013	15.50	Wincanton	Spanish Fork	L	6.37	£100.00	£17.69	£146.50	+0.95	5.70
16th May 2013	20.25	Fontwell	Restezen D'armor	L	5.40	£100.00	£21.59	£168.09	+0.95	6.65
20th May 2013	18.20	Leicester	Evangelist	L	4.92	£100.00	£24.23	£192.33	+0.95	7.60
25th May 2013	17.15	Goodwood	Tafaaseel	L	5.18	£100.00	£22.73	£215.06	+0.95	8.55
28th May 2013	18.20	Lingfield	Angel Way	L	6.40	£100.00	£17.59	£232.65	+0.95	9.50
30th May 2013	15.00	Brighton	Fonterutoli	L	5.31	£100.00	£22.04	£254.69	+0.95	10.45
DATE	TIME	COURSE	HORSE	W/L	BSP	LIABILITY	PROFIT	BALANCE	POINTS	TOTAL
1st June 2013	17.20	Doncaster	Madrasa	L	4.84	£100.00	£24.74	£24.74	+0.95	0.95
4th June 2013	16.15	Lingfield	Callmeakhab	L	4.63	£100.00	£26.17	£50.91	+0.95	1.90
5th June 2013	16.10	Ayr	Forrest Flyer	W	4.44	£100.00	-£100.00	-£49.09	-3.44	-1.54
8th June 2013	14.35	Beverley	Diamond Blue	L	5.41	£100.00	£21.54	-£27.55	+0.95	-0.59
11th June 2013	16.50	Fontwell	Midnight Choice	L	5.12	£100.00	£23.06	-£4.49	+0.95	0.36
14th June 2013	19.50	Chepstow	Sagredo	L	4.32	£100.00	£28.61	£24.13	+0.95	1.31
17th June 2013	17.00	Kempton	Admiralofthesea	L	5.30	£100.00	£22.09	£46.22	+0.95	2.26
18th June 2013	21.10	Kempton	Clement	L	4.95	£100.00	£24.05	£70.27	+0.95	3.21
20th June 2013	20.55	Lingfield	Reginald Claude	L	5.00	£100.00	£23.75	£94.02	+0.95	4.16
21st June 2013	18.50	Goodwood	Pelmanism	L	6.40	£100.00	£17.59	£111.61	+0.95	5.11
22nd June 2013	16.15	Ayr	Dubai Dynamo	L	6.00	£100.00	£19.00	£130.61	+0.95	6.06
23rd June 2013	14.30	Hexham	Sparkling Tara	W	5.00	£100.00	-£100.00	£30.61	-4.00	2.06
25th June 2013	21.05	Newbury	Dreams Of Glory	L	3.70	£100.00	£35.19	£65.80	+0.95	3.01
28th June 2013	20.15	Newcastle	Robert The Painter	L	5.22	£100.00	£22.51	£88.31	+0.95	3.96
29th June 2013	15.55	Chester	Pintrada	L	6.42	£100.00	£17.53	£105.84	+0.95	4.91
DATE	TIME	COURSE	HORSE	W/L	BSP	LIABILITY	PROFIT	BALANCE	POINTS	TOTAL
2nd July 2013	15.30	Hamilton	Aleksandar	L	5.38	£100.00	£21.69	£21.69	+0.95	0.95
3rd July 2013	18.40	Chepstow	Hazza The Jazza	L	4.60	£100.00	£26.39	£48.08	+0.95	1.90
6th July 2013	18.15	Carlisle	Hab Reeh	L	5.23	£100.00	£22.46	£70.54	+0.95	2.85
8th July 2013	20.20	Ripon	Line Of Reason	L	3.93	£100.00	£32.42	£102.96	+0.95	3.80

9th July 2013	20.35	Southwell	Pull The Pin	W	4.87	£100.00	-£100.00	£2.96	-3.87	-0.07
10th July 2013	16.20	Catterick	Rasselas	L	5.08	£100.00	£23.28	£26.24	+0.95	0.88
13th July 2013	17.10	Chester	Livia's Dream	L	6.40	£100.00	£17.59	£43.84	+0.95	1.83
15th July 2013	20.50	Wolverhampton	Denote	L	4.32	£100.00	£28.61	£72.45	+0.95	2.78
18th July 2013	20.30	Doncaster	Karam Albaari	L	3.70	£100.00	£35.19	£107.64	+0.95	3.73
19th July 2013	15.50	Haydock	Six Wives	L	5.50	£100.00	£21.11	£128.75	+0.95	4.68
22nd July 2013	21.00	Beverly	Come On Dave	L	6.20	£100.00	£18.27	£147.02	+0.95	5.63
24th July 2013	17.10	Lingfield	Fossa	L	4.48	£100.00	£27.30	£174.32	+0.95	6.58
24th July 2013	20.05	Sandown	Estifzaaz	L	5.00	£100.00	£23.75	£198.07	+0.95	7.53
26th July 2013	15.30	Newmarket	Sir Mike	L	6.25	£100.00	£18.10	£216.16	+0.95	8.48
29th July 2013	16.15	Wolverhampton	Fayr Fall	L	4.76	£100.00	£25.27	£241.43	+0.95	9.43
30th July 2013	17.00	Yarmouth	Smokethatthunders	W	4.30	£100.00	-£100.00	£141.43	-3.30	6.13
31st July 2013	15.50	Redcar	Buster Brown	L	5.04	£100.00	£23.51	£164.94	+0.95	7.08
DATE	TIME	COURSE	HORSE	W/L	BSP	LIABILITY	PROFIT	BALANCE	POINTS	TOTAL
3rd August 2013	16.30	Newton Abbot	Cloudy Spirit	L	4.99	£100.00	£23.81	£23.81	+0.95	0.95
4th August 2013	16.25	Newbury	Swendab	W	4.70	£100.00	-£100.00	-£76.19	-3.70	-2.75
8th August 2013	20.10	Southwell	Koo And The Gang	L	5.50	£100.00	£21.11	-£55.08	+0.95	-1.80
10th August 2013	16.30	Haydock	Gabrial's Gift	L	4.34	£100.00	£28.44	-£26.64	+0.95	-0.85
14th August 2013	16.30	Salisbury	Silk Route	L	3.90	£100.00	£32.76	£6.12	+0.95	0.10
16th August 2013	16.10	Nottingham	Lulu The Zulu	W	3.96	£100.00	-£100.00	-£93.88	-2.96	-2.86
17th August 2013	19.30	Lingfield	Patently	L	4.95	£100.00	£24.05	-£69.83	+0.95	-1.91
19th August 2013	18.50	Worcester	Mac Beattie	L	6.40	£100.00	£17.59	-£52.23	+0.95	-0.96
21st August 2013	17.30	Warwick	We Have A Dream	L	4.86	£100.00	£24.61	-£27.62	+0.95	-0.01
23rd August 2013	16.50	Newcastle	One Kool Dude	L	5.20	£100.00	£22.62	-£5.00	+0.95	0.94
26th August 2013	17.25	Epsom	Serenity Spa	L	4.40	£100.00	£27.94	£22.94	+0.95	1.89
28th August 2013	17.50	Southwell	Piceno	L	6.00	£100.00	£19.00	£41.94	+0.95	2.84
31st August 2013	16.30	Newton Abbot	Southway Queen	L	4.96	£100.00	£23.99	£65.93	+0.95	3.79
DATE	TIME	COURSE	HORSE	W/L	BSP	LIABILITY	PROFIT	BALANCE	POINTS	TOTAL
3rd September 2013	17.50	Lingfield	Spin Artist	L	4.46	£100.00	£27.46	£27.46	+0.95	0.95
4th September 2013	16.10	Southwell	Clondaw Hero	L	5.06	£100.00	£23.40	£50.86	+0.95	1.90
7th September 2013	14.05	Haydock	Above Standard	L	4.56	£100.00	£26.69	£77.54	+0.95	2.85
8th September 2013	15.45	Fontwell	Representingceltic	L	6.34	£100.00	£17.79	£95.33	+0.95	3.80
11th September 2013	14.50	Carlisle	Obboorr	L	4.70	£100.00	£25.68	£121.01	+0.95	4.75
14th September 2013	17.20	Lingfield	Mar Mar	L	4.36	£100.00	£28.27	£149.28	+0.95	5.70
16th September 2013	16.00	Wolverhampton	Illustrious Prince	L	6.02	£100.00	£18.92	£168.21	+0.95	6.65
17th September 2013	15.50	Chepstow	Kyllachy Rise	W	3.90	£100.00	-£100.00	£68.21	-2.90	3.75
19th September 2013	16.00	Pontefract	Jubilant Queen	L	4.90	£100.00	£24.36	£92.56	+0.95	4.70
21st September 2013	16.30	Catterick	Bayan Kasirga	L	4.30	£100.00	£28.79	£121.35	+0.95	5.65
21st September 2013	18.50	Wolverhampton	Point North	L	6.03	£100.00	£18.89	£140.24	+0.95	6.60
25th September 2013	14.50	Perth	Oh Right	L	4.65	£100.00	£26.03	£166.27	+0.95	7.55
28th September 2013	16.50	Chester	Rene Mathis	L	5.30	£100.00	£22.09	£188.36	+0.95	8.50
30th September 2013	15.40	Hamilton	Pivotman	L	4.10	£100.00	£30.65	£219.00	+0.95	9.45
DATE	TIME	COURSE	HORSE	W/L	BSP	LIABILITY	PROFIT	BALANCE	POINTS	TOTAL
1st October 2013	16.00	Sedgefield	Potters Dream	L	3.68	£100.00	£35.45	£35.45	+0.95	0.95

3rd October 2013	15.20	Bangor	Pippa Greene	L	4.10	£100.00	£30.65	£66.09	+0.95	1.90
5th October 2013	17.35	Redcar	Thatcherite	W	3.55	£100.00	-£100.00	-£33.91	-2.55	-0.65
7th October 2013	15.50	Windsor	Alegra	L	3.95	£100.00	£32.20	-£1.70	+0.95	0.30
8th October 2013	16.00	Catterick	Danceintothelight	L	4.20	£100.00	£29.69	£27.98	+0.95	1.25
10th October 2013	14.40	Ayr	Compton Heights	L	6.47	£100.00	£17.37	£45.35	+0.95	2.20
12th October 2013	15.20	Hexham	Attycran	L	5.05	£100.00	£23.46	£68.81	+0.95	3.15
17th October 2013	16.20	Wincanton	Moon Prince	L	5.73	£100.00	£20.08	£88.89	+0.95	4.10
20th October 2013	15.50	Kempton	Highrate	L	4.60	£100.00	£26.39	£115.28	+0.95	5.05
22nd October 2013	14.40	Carlisle	Dusky Bob	L	5.95	£100.00	£19.19	£134.47	+0.95	6.00
26th October 2013	17.35	Stratford	Ratify	L	4.75	£100.00	£25.33	£159.81	+0.95	6.95
29th October 2013	14.10	Yarmouth	Collodi	L	6.20	£100.00	£18.27	£178.08	+0.95	7.90
31st October 2013	15.10	Stratford	Milo Milan	L	5.60	£100.00	£20.65	£198.73	+0.95	8.85
DATE	TIME	COURSE	HORSE	W/L	BSP	LIABILITY	PROFIT	BALANCE	POINTS	TOTAL
1st November 2013	13.30	Newmarket	Las Verglas Star	L	4.80	£100.00	£25.00	£25.00	+0.95	0.95
4th November 2013	16.55	Wolverhampton	Dandarrell	L	6.40	£100.00	£17.59	£42.59	+0.95	1.90
6th November 2013	18.30	Kempton	Echua	L	4.85	£100.00	£24.68	£67.27	+0.95	2.85
8th November 2013	13.10	Southwell	Swiss Art	L	4.40	£100.00	£27.94	£95.21	+0.95	3.80
9th November 2013	13.05	Kelso	Clondaw Knight	W	3.35	£100.00	-£100.00	-£4.79	-2.35	1.45
9th November 2013	13.40	Kelso	Karinga Dandy	L	3.22	£100.00	£42.79	£38.00	+0.95	2.40
11th November 2013	13.15	Carlisle	Radio Nowhere	L	5.20	£100.00	£22.62	£60.62	+0.95	3.35
12th November 2013	15.50	Sedgefield	Broctune Papa Gio	L	4.30	£100.00	£28.79	£89.41	+0.95	4.30
16th November 2013	14.50	Uttoxeter	Pagham Belle	L	5.05	£100.00	£23.46	£112.87	+0.95	5.25
18th November 2013	17.00	Wolverhampton	Yul Finegold	L	3.21	£100.00	£42.99	£155.85	+0.95	6.20
19th November 2013	13.20	Lingfield	Global warming	L	3.79	£100.00	£34.05	£189.90	+0.95	7.15
21st November 2013	13.20	Wincanton	Benny The Swinger	L	3.75	£100.00	£34.55	£224.45	+0.95	8.10
25th November 2013	13.55	Wolverhampton	Enter the Red	L	4.46	£100.00	£27.46	£251.90	+0.95	9.05
28th November 2013	15.25	Taunton	Rozolenn	L	3.39	£100.00	£39.75	£291.65	+0.95	10.00
30th November 2013	12.45	Towcester	Lord Landen	L	5.02	£100.00	£23.63	£315.29	+0.95	10.95
DATE	TIME	COURSE	HORSE	W/L	BSP	LIABILITY	PROFIT	BALANCE	POINTS	TOTAL
5th December 2013	14.00	Leicester	Lemon's Gent	L	3.65	£100.00	£35.85	£35.85	+0.95	0.95
6th December 2013	15.05	Lingfield	Agerzam	L	5.52	£100.00	£21.02	£56.87	+0.95	1.90
7th December 2013	12.40	Wetherby	Dream's Of Milan	L	5.05	£100.00	£23.46	£80.32	+0.95	2.85
11th December 2013	14.20	Hexham	Decent Lord	L	5.19	£100.00	£22.67	£103.00	+0.95	3.80
12th December 2013	13.20	Newcastle	Operateur	L	6.20	£100.00	£18.27	£121.27	+0.95	4.75
14th December 2013	12.50	Lingfield	Henry King	L	4.60	£100.00	£26.39	£147.65	+0.95	5.70
15th December 2013	12.55	Southwell	Oscar The Myth	L	4.40	£100.00	£27.94	£175.60	+0.95	6.65
19th December 2013	13.30	Southwell	This Is Me	L	4.20	£100.00	£29.69	£205.28	+0.95	7.60
21st December 2013	12.00	Haydock	Leviathan	W	4.20	£100.00	-£100.00	£105.28	-3.20	4.40
26th December 2013	13.00	Market Resin	Silver Dragon	L	3.90	£100.00	£32.76	£138.04	+0.95	5.35
26th December 2013	13.05	Wincanton	Agapanthus	L	5.30	£100.00	£22.09	£160.14	+0.95	6.30
26th December 2013	15.30	Wetherby	Beaumont's Party	L	3.89	£100.00	£32.87	£193.01	+0.95	7.25
26th December 2013	12.45	Towcester	Barton Gift	L	4.42	£100.00	£27.78	£220.78	+0.95	8.20
29th December 2013	14.10	Kelso	Romany Ryme	L	5.20	£100.00	£22.62	£243.40	+0.95	9.15
31st December 2013	15.10	Uttoxeter	Goodacres Garden	L	4.20	£100.00	£29.69	£273.09	+0.95	10.10